BIGSHOTS

GOLF"

DRINKS MENU




COCKTAILS £9.00

PORNSTAR MARTINI
A seductive & intensely flavoured martini, combining Ecuadorian passionfruit
juice with Madagascan bourbon vanilla, served with prosecco

MOJITO (STRAWBERRY OR PASSION)
One of the world’s most popular cocktails & a favourite. White rum muddled with
lime & sugar with a hint of mint

PINA COLADA (ALSO AVAILABLE IN STRAWBERRY)
The taste of the Caribbean with a creamy blend of rum, coconut & pineapple

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
With the same amber hue as an iced tea, but serving up a stronger brew with
vodka, gin, light rum & triple sec, tequilla with Coca-Cola

ESPRESSO MARTINI
A cocktail with a kick. Vodka coffee liquor & espresso

MAI TAI (N)
Two types of rum, mixed with cointreau, almond syrup, pineapple juice, orange
juice and lime juice

BELLINI (PASSION FRUIT, STRAWBERRY OR CLASSIC)
Sparkling prosecco with fruit puree

WOODFORD RESERVE OLD FASHIONED
One of the oldest American classics traditionally made with Woodfood Reserve,
bitters & sugar syrup

DARK N STORMY
How to drink like a pirate. A delicious spicy blend of dark rum & ginger beer with
a squeeze of fresh lime

NEGRONI
A ruby red aperitif with a sophisticated balance of bitter Campari & aromatic
vermouth, mixed with gin

APEROL SPRITZ
A summer crush of bitter oranges balanced with bubbles

COSMOPOLITAN
A blend of vodka, Cointreau & cranberry juice

EL JIMADOR MARGARITA
El Jimador Tequila, lime juice, sugar syrup and a salt rim

TROPICAL RUMBALL
Spiced rum served over ice with tropical RedBull

WATERMELON GINBALL
Gin Served over ice with Watermelon Redbull



MOCKTAILS £7.00

PASSIONATE LOVE
Fresh mint, lime, cane sugar, blended strawberries & passion juice

MOKITO (CLASSIC, STRAWBERRY OR PASSION)
Fresh mint, lime, cane sugar & ginger beer

VIRGIN COLADA
The taste of the Caribbean with a creamy blend of coconut and pineapple juice

MAI TAI SPRITZ (N)
A totally tropical drink with a blend of pineapple juice, orange juice, almond
syrup and grenadine

SUMMER DREAM
Cranberry & apple juice with lemonade & citrus fruits

COSMOPOLITAN COOLER
A cool shake of cranberry & lime with a twist of orange topped with soda

SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER
ABOUT OUR DRINKS OFFERS
AND SPECIALS!

We wouldn’t want you to miss out

SPARKLING WINE 125ml Bottle

FAMIGLIA BOTTER PROSECCO - ITALY £7.00 £30.00
Pale light yellow colour with delicate bubbles. An aromatic

nose of wild apple with hints of honey and floral notes. Light

bodied and well balanced, this is a perfect apertif.

MOET CHANDON BRUT NV - FRANCE £85.00
Still the best selling Non-Vintage Champagne in the UK, this
classic blend boasts notes of green apple and citrus fruits.

LAURENT PERRIER ROSE - FRANCE £110.00
This iconic rose Champagne has great depth and freshness
with hints of fresh strawberries, raspberries and wild cherries.



RED WINE 175ml

CENTRAL MONTE MERLOT - CHILE £7.00
A beautiful bouquet of black cherries and red

summer fruits. Soft tannins on the palate make for

a very smooth and balanced wine.

MONTEPULCIANO DEGA ORGANIC - ITALY £7.50
Ruby red in colour, there are red fruits such as

cherry, blueberry, blackcurrant and plum on the

nose as well as some floral notes of rose and

violet. On the palate it is dry and refreshing with

soft tannins.

FAT BARREL CABERNET SHIRAZ - SOUTH AFRICA £8.00
An enticing bouquet of cassis and blackberry

together with sweet spice and vanilla. It has dense

black fruit flavours of blackberry and blackcurrant,

with cedar notes and a great tannic structure.

COTES DU RHONE BEAUCHENE - FRANCE
Produced by the Beauchene Estate, this wine is
70% Grenache and 25% Syrah and is rich and well
balanced with finesse and harmonious tannins.

WHITE WINE 175ml

PINOT GRIGIO BELLO TRAMONTO - ITALY £7.00
Straw yellow in appearance, this generous, well

balanced Pinot Grigio has a rich fruity aroma with

a smooth fruity taste.

CHARDONNAY VDF PATRIARCHE - FRANCE £8.00
Bright yellow in colour, the nose is fresh with

hints of yellow and citrus fruits underlined with

vanilla notes.

MATAHIWI WHITE LABEL SAUV BLANC - NEW ZEALAND  £9.00
Showing classic varietal aromas of passionfruit,

grapefruit and gooseberry, the palate is intense and

lively, brimming with flavours of tropical fruit and

fresh herbs.

GAVI DOCG LA SORAIA -ITALY

The nose is full of inviting aromas like white peach
and blossom, leading on to a mid bodied palate with
more citrus notes, a rounded and slightly oily texture
and a long, mineral finish.

ROSE WINE 175ml

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE BELLO TRAMONTO - ITALY £7.00
This elegant and fragrant Pinot Grigio Blush is

delicately aromatic and deliciously crisp on

the palate.

MONTEREY BAY ZINFANDEL ROSE - UNITED STATES  £7.50
Quite the most delicious wine, a racy mix of
watermelon and cherry with a delectable sweetness.

125ml wine available on request

250ml

£8.50

£9.00

£10.50

250ml

£8.50

£10.50

£12.00

250ml

£8.50

£9.00

Bottle

£24.50

£27.00

£29.00

£40.00

Bottle

£24.00

£29.00

£34.00

£39.00

Bottle

£24.50

£27.00



GIN

GORDON'S
Available in pink, orange & white peach

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY
TANQUERAY BLACKCURRENT ROYALE
MONKEY 47 SCHWARZWALD DRY GIN
KI NO BI KYOTO DRY GIN

HENDRICK’S

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

VODKA

SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT VODKA
FINLANDIA
CirOC

Available in apple, pineapple, red berry & mango

GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE

RUM

MALIBU
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

CAPTAIN MORGAN
Available in white, dark, spiced & tiki

WRAY AND NEPHEW OVERPROOF
HAVANA CLUB 3 YEAR

TEQUILA

TEQUILA ROSE
EL JIMADOR - ALL FLAVOURS

*PRICES ARE FOR A 25ML SERVING

£3.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00

£3.00
£3.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00

£3.00
£3.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00



WHISKEY

JACK DANIEL'S

JACK DANIEL’S TENNESSEE FIRE
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE HONEY
GENTLEMAN JACK

JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL RYE
JACK DANIEL SINGLE BARREL
SLANE IRISH WHISKEY

JAMESONS

BUSHMILLS MALT

WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON

SCOTCH

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

SINGLE MALTS

GLENFIDDICH 12YEAR

GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 21 YEARS
GLENKINCHIE 12 YEARS

COGNAC

HENNESSY VS
COURVOISIER VS
MARTEL VS

REMY MARTIN VSOP
HENNESSY XO

LIQUEURS

AMARETTO DISARONNO
CHAMBORD
JACK DANIEL’S TENNESSEE APPLE LIQUEUR

APERITIFS

CAMPARI BITTERS
PIMM’S

*PRICES ARE FOR A 25ML SERVING

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£12.00

£4.00
£6.00
£8.00
£12.00
£5.50

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£13.00

£3.00
£3.00
£4.00

£4.00
£7.00



BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT

INCHES APPLE CIDER £5.50
FOSTERS £5.50
HEINEKEN £6.00
HEINEKEN SILVER £6.00
BIRRA MORETTI £6.00
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL £6.00
GUINNESS £5.50

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

PERONI £4.00
DESPERADOS £4.00
HEINEKEN 0.0 £4.00
TUSKER £5.50
CORONA £4.00
OLD MOUT CIDER - 3 FLAVOURS £5.00

SOFT DRINKS

AERATED DRINKS £3.00
COKE, COKE ZERO, DIET COKE, SCHWEPPES LEMONADE

CARBONATED DRINKS BOTTLE £3.50
Ceatity;, Dttt (il zeror suar @ s[yf'fc Hppletiser

FRESH LIME SODA £4.50

SWEET, SALTED, MASALA

@ater 600ML £2.00

STILL / SPARKLING WATER 750ML £3.00
£2.50
SUMMER FRUITS & CITRUS PUNCH

RED BULL ALL FLAVOURS £3.00
JUICES £3.00

ORANGE JUICE, APPLE JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE

PASSION JUICE £4.00
(Esei=Sen £2.00



BOOK YOUR NEXT
EVENT WITH US!

EMAIL US

ENQUIRIES@BIGSHOTSGOLFUK.COM

WWW.BIGSHOTSGOLFUK.COM @BIGSHOTSGOLFUK



