

# DRINKS MENU

# COCKTAILS

### £9.00

#### PORNSTAR MARTINI

A seductive & intensely flavoured martini, combining Ecuadorian passionfruit juice with Madagascan bourbon vanilla, served with prosecco

#### MOJITO (STRAWBERRY OR PASSION)

One of the world's most popular cocktails & a favourite. White rum muddled with lime & sugar with a hint of mint

#### PINA COLADA (ALSO AVAILABLE IN STRAWBERRY)

The taste of the Caribbean with a creamy blend of rum, coconut & pineapple

#### LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

With the same amber hue as an iced tea, but serving up a stronger brew with vodka, gin, light rum & triple sec, tequilla with Coca-Cola

#### ESPRESSO MARTINI

A cocktail with a kick. Vodka coffee liquor & espresso

#### MAI TAI (N)

Two types of rum, mixed with cointreau, almond syrup, pineapple juice, orange juice and lime juice

BELLINI (PASSION FRUIT, STRAWBERRY OR CLASSIC) Sparkling prosecco with fruit puree

#### WOODFORD RESERVE OLD FASHIONED

One of the oldest American classics traditionally made with Woodfood Reserve, bitters & sugar syrup

#### DARK N STORMY

How to drink like a pirate. A delicious spicy blend of dark rum & ginger beer with a squeeze of fresh lime

#### NEGRONI

A ruby red aperitif with a sophisticated balance of bitter Campari & aromatic vermouth, mixed with gin

#### APEROL SPRITZ

A summer crush of bitter oranges balanced with bubbles

#### COSMOPOLITAN

A blend of vodka, Cointreau & cranberry juice

#### EL JIMADOR MARGARITA

El Jimador Tequila, lime juice, sugar syrup and a salt rim

#### TROPICAL RUMBALL

Spiced rum served over ice with tropical RedBull

#### WATERMELON GINBALL

Gin Served over ice with Watermelon Redbull



# MOCKTAILS

### £7.00

125ml

Bottle

PASSIONATE LOVE

Fresh mint, lime, cane sugar, blended strawberries & passion juice

MOKITO (CLASSIC, STRAWBERRY OR PASSION) Fresh mint, lime, cane sugar & ginger beer

#### VIRGIN COLADA

The taste of the Caribbean with a creamy blend of coconut and pineapple juice

MAI TAI SPRITZ (N)

A totally tropical drink with a blend of pineapple juice, orange juice, almond syrup and grenadine

SUMMER DREAM

Cranberry & apple juice with lemonade & citrus fruits

COSMOPOLITAN COOLER

A cool shake of cranberry & lime with a twist of orange topped with soda

# SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR DRINKS OFFERS AND SPECIALS!

We wouldn't want you to miss out

# SPARKLING WINE

FAMIGLIA BOTTER PROSECCO - ITALY Pale light yellow colour with delicate bubbles. An aromatic nose of wild apple with hints of honey and floral notes. Light bodied and well balanced, this is a perfect apertif.	£7.00	£30.00
MOET CHANDON BRUT NV - FRANCE Still the best selling Non-Vintage Champagne in the UK, this classic blend boasts notes of green apple and citrus fruits.		£85.00
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE - FRANCE This iconic rose Champagne has great depth and freshness with hints of fresh strawberries, raspberries and wild cherries.		£110.00

RED WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
CENTRAL MONTE MERLOT - CHILE A beautiful bouquet of black cherries and red summer fruits. Soft tannins on the palate make for a very smooth and balanced wine.	£7.00	£8.50	£24.50
MONTEPULCIANO DEGA ORGANIC - ITALY Ruby red in colour, there are red fruits such as cherry, blueberry, blackcurrant and plum on the nose as well as some floral notes of rose and violet. On the palate it is dry and refreshing with soft tannins.	£7.50	£9.00	£27.00
FAT BARREL CABERNET SHIRAZ - SOUTH AFRICA An enticing bouquet of cassis and blackberry together with sweet spice and vanilla. It has dense black fruit flavours of blackberry and blackcurrant, with cedar notes and a great tannic structure.	£8.00	£10.50	£29.00
COTES DU RHONE BEAUCHENE - FRANCE Produced by the Beauchene Estate, this wine is 70% Grenache and 25% Syrah and is rich and well balanced with finesse and harmonious tannins.			£40.00
WHITE WINE			
	175ml	250ml	Bottle
PINOT GRIGIO BELLO TRAMONTO - ITALY Straw yellow in appearance, this generous, well balanced Pinot Grigio has a rich fruity aroma with a smooth fruity taste.	£7.00	£8.50	£24.00
CHARDONNAY VDF PATRIARCHE - FRANCE Bright yellow in colour, the nose is fresh with hints of yellow and citrus fruits underlined with vanilla notes.	£8.00	£10.50	£29.00
MATAHIWI WHITE LABEL SAUV BLANC - NEW ZEALAND Showing classic varietal aromas of passionfruit, grapefruit and gooseberry, the palate is intense and lively, brimming with flavours of tropical fruit and fresh herbs.	£9.00	£12.00	£34.00
GAVI DOCG LA SORAIA - ITALY The nose is full of inviting aromas like white peach and blossom, leading on to a mid bodied palate with more citrus notes, a rounded and slightly oily texture and a long, mineral finish.			£39.00
ROSE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
PINOT GRIGIO ROSE BELLO TRAMONTO - ITALY This elegant and fragrant Pinot Grigio Blush is delicately aromatic and deliciously crisp on the palate.	£7.00	£8.50	£24.50
MONTEREY BAY ZINFANDEL ROSE - UNITED STATES Quite the most delicious wine, a racy mix of watermelon and cherry with a delectable sweetness.	£7.50	£9.00	£27.00

125ml wine available on request

# GIN

GORDON'S Available in pink, orange & white peach	£3.00
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY	£4.00
TANQUERAY BLACKCURRENT ROYALE	£4.00
MONKEY 47 SCHWARZWALD DRY GIN	£4.00
KI NO BI KYOTO DRY GIN	£5.00
HENDRICK'S	£4.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£4.00

## VODKA

SMIRNOFF	£3.00
ABSOLUT VODKA	£3.00
FINLANDIA	£4.00
CÎROC	£4.00
Available in apple, pineapple, red berry & mango	
GREY GOOSE	£4.00
BELVEDERE	£4.00

# RUM

MALIBU	£3.00
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	£3.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN Available in white, dark, spiced & tiki	£4.00
WRAY AND NEPHEW OVERPROOF	£4.00
HAVANA CLUB 3 YEAR	£4.00

# TEQUILA

TEQUILA ROSE	£4.00
EL JIMADOR - ALL FLAVOURS	£4.00

# WHISKEY

JACK DANIEL'S	£4.00
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE FIRE	£4.00
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE HONEY	£4.00
GENTLEMAN JACK	£5.00
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL RYE	£5.00
JACK DANIEL SINGLE BARREL	£5.00
SLANE IRISH WHISKEY	£4.00
JAMESONS	£4.00
BUSHMILLS MALT	£4.00
WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON	£4.00

# SCOTCH

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	£4.00
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	£12.00

#### SINGLE MALTS

GLENFIDDICH 12YEAR	£4.00
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS	£6.00
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS	£8.00
GLENFIDDICH 21 YEARS	£12.00
GLENKINCHIE 12 YEARS	£5.50

# COGNAC

HENNESSY VS	£4.00
COURVOISIER VS	£4.00
MARTEL VS	£4.00
REMY MARTIN VSOP	£5.00
HENNESSY XO	£13.00

# LIQUEURS

AMARETTO DISARONNO	£3.00
CHAMBORD	£3.00
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE APPLE LIQUEUR	£4.00

# APERITIFS

CAMPARI BITTERS	£4.00
PIMM'S	£7.00

# BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT	
INCHES APPLE CIDER	£5.50
FOSTERS	£5.50
HEINEKEN	£6.00
HEINEKEN SILVER	£6.00
BIRRA MORETTI	£6.00
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL	£6.00
GUINNESS	£5.50

## BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

PERONI	£4.00
DESPERADOS	£4.00
HEINEKEN 0.0	£4.00
TUSKER	£5.50
CORONA	£4.00
OLD MOUT CIDER - 3 FLAVOURS	£5.00

# SOFT DRINKS

AERATED DRINKS	£3.00
COKE, COKE ZERO, DIET COKE, SCHWEPPES LEMONADE	
CARBONATED DRINKS BOTTLE	£3.50
CCCCCCa Diet Coke. CCCCCCa zero SUGAR Die Stere Appletiser	
FRESH LIME SODA	£4.50
SWEET, SALTED, MASALA	
smartwater. 600ML	£2.00
STILL / SPARKLING WATER 750ML	£3.00
EIEGO	£2.50
SUMMER FRUITS & CITRUS PUNCH	
RED BULL ALL FLAVOURS	£3.00
JUICES	£3.00
ORANGE JUICE, APPLE JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE	
PASSION JUICE	£4.00
CapitiSun	£2.00

## BOOK YOUR NEXT EVENT WITH US!

### EMAIL US

#### ENQUIRIES@BIGSHOTSGOLFUK.COM



@BIGSHOTSGOLFUK